INS. CASE OWNE	to the of t	CC 4 ASM	, N66, f	I /lah Y	LKK: IDAC:	A
Surveyor	×60-		NMENT YUS	Date / Time :	5/2/18	
			. [	Registered in Merim	en:	
Pre-assign / CCI	6x	9390E		The second of th	EL 12933	7
Insured Vehicle N	NO.		Claim No.	P1541	not.	-
Name of Insured	GOODWAN	SAAAA (KO IAIM SIACU D. L.	Policy No.		7.15	-
Insured Tel No.	3	HP: A .	Make / Model			- 1 0 11-
Excess Sec II :St		D.O.A: 07 07 18	Place of Accide	mt: JMWA BI		L REMOKE
Is driver the owns		Nature of Accident			ENST DR	<u> </u>
If NO. Driver No. Driver Te	ame / Age : MO Thir	(V/L-DE/NO)	Of GIA REPOR		IA REPORT: (ES)/N	10.
SLT 294	106		_		•	_
INSRS WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS	INS. WSI Tel Liab RMI	P:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	
Date/ Time		Low Mark Town			910000000	
MMIX	MJ 27.836 - 7	17 11 2 4 1 L - 3		STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st)	DATE/	PIC
Jan.	st connection	m 010 H17 18	+- REAR	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd Non-Reporting ltr (Fin Notification ltr (if non-	DE DA	,
27-2-18	11/010 0-0	ICMS. YU, CO	C.A.A.I.T.D	Call Of:	04 27-2-	18
	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	ALTERNATION OF THE STREET	The second secon	After call lir to Of:	(1 75.0)	-
69:13	4W5.AGF	REED TU SEITH	E &	Notification ltr (if non-		pist
	MILARE	NCD ISSUE.		After call ltr to Ol:	(nickup)	
	AWARE			Authorisation To Act		
				Release Voucher		
				Final Repair Bill:		
				Car Rental Invoice:	130	
				Towing Invoice LTA / GIA :		
				Medical Bill:		
				PIR:		
				Mindyte/Reject Instr	uction:	
				LOD	7	
				Payment Breakdown	Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	E. Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:		
				Others:		
FINALIZATION	Trate/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:		
Repair Cost:	SS (	days) Reduction:	- 5	ti ti	mail Call	
FINAL SETTLEMENT		8 Confirm with MAR	77.4	Email Call		
Final Liability:	0 ( )	d / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	<+	If NO or B 28, Ass. I	AH S	
Repair Cost:	S\$ 1,845.21	1200	- A		-MORNIS	T
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 180 IS 60	A days)		(D)(R)	PV WENT	U
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	100			115	A0 10 00	
LOR only LOU only		x days)  LOR + LOt Tick only or	and the same of th	(5)		1
GIA/LTA Search	SS 2. ×./	THE ONLY OF	iic j		0/10 D	1/8
Medical:	SS -		W 1	D Claim status: Norm	nal/Reject/Private Sett	
Disbursement:	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independ		2) Report Format	more leent train Sen	
Legal Cost	55 -	to a sam interpreta		3) Survey fee:		
Total:	\$\$ 2,027.22	Global Sum SS:				
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call		
Payee 1:	SS 2,027,21	L Name 1: CYCLE &	(ATTRIAG	E-FULCO	MOTUR DO	ALEK
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	25 2	Name 2:				PICLIP
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3				



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your ref:

S8M008EL

Our ref:

CC4/ASM18002266/Gjb3

Date:

08.02.2018

The Motor Claims Department

M/s AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam.

#### PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.

SLT2940B

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on <u>07.02.2018</u> at the premises of M/s <u>Cycle & Carriage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd</u> and have the following to report:

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$	6,148.10
Revised Estimate Amount	: SS	1,724.50
"Check" Items Amount	: SS	1,121.40
Total (Including Check Items)	: S\$	2,845.90
Market Value	; SS	
LTA Reimbursement Value	: SS	-
Nett Value	: SS	

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

Rear Portion



Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs:

3 days

Yours faithfully,

XING GUO QIANG

Licensed Appraiser



# CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PIE LTD EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE



330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel 67461000 Fax 64875857

#### **ESTIMATE**

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
N- CHIN YOU DEL	Cust No/Name	/Mr Chan Kok Fei
Mr CHAN KOK FEI Blk 277d Compassvale Link	Reg No/Reg Date	SLT2940B / 25/10/2017
#15-300	Date In/Mileage	05/02/2018/ 0
Singapore 544277	Chassis No	KNAFX411MJ5747171
	Engine No	G4FGHH682349
Contact No Mobile: 87979916	Make/Model	KIA/CERATO K3 1.6 A EX BWY
	Colour/Trim	4SS / WK

ccount No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	ience no	WIP No			
SM00001	Cash	05/02/2018/ 13:13	DS	218- / Marsier or allers	wing: ay palatin	51919			
		Description of Goods	s / Services	<ul> <li>To display damaged part(s)</li> </ul>	Qtyg res	Unit Price	Disc%	Amou	
MIPNT880	88 Y AND REF 88 LIGHTIN	PLACE REVERSE SENSOR G AND WIRING SYSTEM (	ON REAR ACC	Signaturec	Vithout Pa allowed the resur	tjudice" basis		/	80.00 80.00
TO REPLA -TO REPA STRAIGHT SMIPNT980 SPRAY PA P KS 86611 M KS 86641 M KS 86641 P KS 86642 M KS 86614 P KS 86310 M KS 86310	CE REAR ELER REAR ELER REFORE 88 INTING 00 A7 800 A	BUMPER, REINFORCEMENT, END PANEL M, ALIGN ON REAR ACCIO N REAR ACCIDENT AFFEC COVER - REAR COVER - REAR BEAM - REAR LH STAY - RE RH STAY - RE LH BRACKET - RH BRA	DENT AFFECT CTED AREAS BUMPER BUMPER BUMPER EAR BUMPE EAR BUMPE - REAR BU - REAR BU KIA SUB KATO	NN RE SAN SAN SAN	.00	29.00 37.00 35.00	10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00	20 168	
OWNER CL	AINMING REPLACE (9390E	TP INS : AXA	25 Day before Gono	part photos./ Qiay - 8280 2/18. Par Lab Sta Spe	ts our ndard cialis ers(Lu	Menu	r photo	1,	440.00 0.00 440.00 35.00

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

AYAU	NSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1800	2266/Gjb3	
200	NOONANGETTE	210		31/2.004e-5.25	
	S SHENTON WAY #24-01 AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811		Date: 05-02-2018		
			Code: ASM		
1.		Policy Par	rticulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	GX 9390E	Veh. Inspected	SLT 2940B	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	05/02/2018	
2.		Vehi	cle Particulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer		Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.			Conditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.			Description of Damages		
5.			General Information		
	Accident Date	03/02/2018	Inspection Date	07/02/2018	
	Survey held at	CYCLE & CARRIAGE	FULCO MOTOR DEALER PL		
		NO.330 UBI ROAD 3 SINGAPORE 408650			
ōa. Remarks					

#### Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Mars Ler <mars.ler@ccfulco.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 27 August 2018 11:00 AM Joy Irene (LKKAuto); Chris Bulaclac

To: Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: Accident On 03/02/2018 Involving Our Insured SLT2940B And Your Insured

GX9390E - CAS201802052476536

Dear Joy,

We would like to confirm accepted the offer amount .

Thank You,

Best regards

Mars Ler

B & P Service Advisor

Cycle & Carriage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd

330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650

D/D 65949163 H/P 91792566

-----Original Message-----

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto) [mailto:JoyIrene@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 27 August, 2018 10:55 AM

To: Mars Ler; Chris Bulaclac

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: Accident On 03/02/2018 Involving Our Insured SLT2940B And Your Insured GX9390E -

CAS201802052476536

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sirs,

On without prejudice basis and without admission of liability, we offer settlement as follows:

Repair cost

\$1,845.22

Loss of use

\$ 180.00 \$60 x 3 days

LTA search fees

\$ 2.00

Total

\$2,027.22

Kindly confirm acceptance.

Best Regards,

Joy Irene | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com|Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-

25 | 5(408933)

#### LETTER OF DISCHARGE

We, CYCLE & CARRIAGE FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD (WORKS	shop), hereby agreed and confirmed that
we are authorized by the owner of motor vehicle	SLT2940B to accept the sum of
	dininges, interests, loss of use, costs and the authorized surveyors of M/s
disbursements) from M/s r  AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd, the Third Party's	
AAA insurance Singapore I'le Ltd, the Third Party	s insurers, on this matter,
This acceptance is in full and final settlement of any pursuant to the road accident which occurred along 03/02/2018	
We sycle & CARRIAGE FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD (WORK	alone) are forther sutherized by the said
owner that this settlement is reached on a strict!  M/s AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd. And or arising out of this said accident.	y without prejudice basis on the part of
In consideration of the sald payment by the sald M	
the said authorized workshop, shall fully discharge in respect of the said accident.	them from any further claim whatsoever
We also declare that we are authorized by the said and hereby undertake to indemnify M/s AXA Insu- which may be made in respect of this matter.	owner to receive the said settlement sum trance Fte Ltd, against any claim made or
0.00 100	
SERVICE	
Q.1.K	***************************************
For and on behalf of the owner of	For and on behalf of M/s AXA
(	Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd
(workstop stamp and authorized signature)	200



# CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE

330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax: 64875857



25	D	A	12	2	D	

CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD - EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE

#### MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIM DISCHARGE VOUCHER

ATTN:

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8 Shenton Way, #27-01 AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

OWNER

: CHAN KOK FEI

VEHICLE NO

: SLT2940B

VEHICLE MODEL

: KIA/K3

THIRD PARTY #

GX9390E

ACCIDENT DATE

3/02/2018

WIP NO

51919

I/WE CERTIFY THAT THE VEHICLE HAS BEEN FULLY REPAIRED TO MY ENTIRE SATISFACTION AND THE PAYMENT OF CLAIMABLE REPAIRER'S CHARGES ARE UNDER THE POLICY WILL BE DEEMED IN FULL AND THE FINAL SETTLEMENT OF MY CLAIMS.

	O pero	
OWNER/INSUR	RED SIGNATURE	
DATE:		
TIME:		

## LETTER OF AUTHORITY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING	SLT2940B	AND	GX9390E	ON	3/2/2018
	Own Vehicle's Number		Other Vehicle's Nu	mber	Date Of Accident
Along	BUA	ANGKOK E DR	TRAFFIC JUNCTION	ų.	
			Accident Location		
BY THE LETTER OF AUTHO	DRITY , I/We		CHAN K	OK FEI	
			Name of Policy Holder I	& NRIC/Passport/Fin	#
Of	BLK 277D COM	PASSVALE LIN	IK #15-300 SINGAP	ORE 544277	
		Address a	Policy Holder		
Owner of Vehicle Registra		Own Vehicle Numbe	HIMMY SPECIFICAL	uthorize Cycle 8	& Carriage-Fulco Motor
Dealer Pte Ltd. to act for				tal and/or Loss	of Use ( "claim")
for my vehicle SL	T2940B that was	s damaged.			
Own V	ehicle Number				
I further Authorized Cycle	e & Carriage-Fulco Mot	or Dealer Pte	Ltd. To settle my a	bove mentione	ed claim in a manner
intermiero menerimento estan			2.21		a diamini in a literitira
that they deem fit and Cy	ycle & Carriage-Fulco M	lotor Dealer P	te Ltd. Is further A	uthorize to Sigr	ned on my behalf &
receive payment further t	to settlement cheque/s	of my claim w	vith payment being	made in favou	rof
Cycle & Carriage-Fulco M	lotor Dealer Pte Ltd   fu	irther acknow	ledge that any sett	lement the wo	rkshop may reach
on my behalf is on a with	out prejudice and witho	out admission	of liability basis in	so far as the dri	ver/owner/insurers
of the vehicle/s is concern	ned.				
	Dated this3	Day of	FEBRUARY	(Month)	2018 (Year)
				1	10 * 000
	· A.			1	(3)
	APIL.			-1	S (SERVICE)
CHAN	KOK FEI			A	1 ( W 0) 103 ( W
	imant/Policy Holder			Signed b	y " The Workshop"

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) -

Menu.



# Re:RE: FOR QUANTUM APPROVAL

Type

**Q** Question

Message

Hi LKK, please proceed as per mandate. Thank you.

Reply



Our Ref : SLT2940B Your Ref : GX9390E

A.R. REGISTERED

14 JUN, 2018

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD AXA TOWER 8 SHENTON WAY # 27-01 SINGAPORE 068811 Attention: Motor Claims

Dear Sir/Madam,

Repair Services Rendered to Vehicle Reg. No.SLT2940B – Accident on 03/02/2018
Along BUANGKOK E DR TRAFFIC JUNCTION

We are pleased to enclose our invoice number 77379214 dated 30/05/2018 amounting as follows:

Cost of Repair	S\$ 1845.22
Loss of Use 03dayXS\$80.00/DAY	S\$ 240.00
LTA Search Fee	S\$ 2.00
Grand Total	S\$ 2087.22

In addition, attached are the supporting documents of repair services rendered to the abovementioned vehicle.

Please acknowledge receipt of the same.

Take Notice, the agreed settlement and acceptance for this case is subject to the understanding that we must receive your payment for the agreed sum within 30 days herein. Failing to, the above-mentioned agreed settlement and acceptance is considered void and nil and we will proceed to forward this case to our solicitors to proceed accordingly without further notices to you. To avoid unnecessary legal fees, kindly let us have your payment as stipulated above

Thank you.

Yours sincerely

Cycle & Carriage –Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd Eunos Service Centre

Encs.

#### Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 27 February 2018 9:26 AM

To:

'lingyu@goodmanenv.com.sg'

Cc:

'gmepl@singnet.com.sg'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GX 9390E AND SLT 2940B ALONG JUNCTION OF

BUANGKOK DRIVE ON 03.02.2018

#### GOODMAN ENVIRONMENTAL PTE LTD

Policy Holder

ATTENTION: Ms. Ling Yu (HR Dept)

Dear Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18002266/Gjb3

YOUR REF

: GX 9390E

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING GX 9390E AND SLT 2940B ALONG JUNCTION OF BUANGKOK DRIVE ON 03.02.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s CYCLE & CARRIAGE, acting on behalf of the owner of SLT 2940B against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had rear-ended the Third Party vehicle SLT 2940B. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <a href="mailto:joyirene@lkkauto.com">joyirene@lkkauto.com</a> within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact the undersigned.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com| Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

# AUTHORISATION TO ACT

I/We, GHAN KOK FEI	(the third party cla	imant") of BL	277D COMPASSVALE
LINK #15-300 SINGAPORE 544277	_(address), owner of _	SLT2940B	_ (vehicle no.) hereby
nuthorize CYCLE & CARRIAGE FULCO MOT	OR DEALER PTE LTD ("The V	vorkshop") to i	act for me with respect
to my claim for repair costs and/or r	ental and/or loss of use	("claim") for	my vehicle no.
SLT2940B that was damaged	pursuant to the acciden	t which occurr	ed on ossos nois (date)
along BUANGKOK E DR T	RAFFIC JUNCTION		_(location) involving
vehicle no/s GX9390E ("the	accident").		
I further authorize the workshop to	settle my above men	tioned claim i	n a manner that they
deem fit and the workshop is further	r authorized to receive	payment furth	er to settlement of my
claim with payment cheque/s being			
I further neknowledge that any se	ttlement the workshop	may reach o	n my behalf is on a
without prejudice and without adm			
of the other vehicle/s is concerned.			
Dated this03 (day) of _FE	BRUARY (month) 20_18	g (year)	
		ſ	STREETS MOTOR
Ffailet.	_	+	SERVICE S
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Sig	gned by "the w	orkshop"
(with company stamp if applicable)	(wi	th company st	amp)





CLAIM REF

: 58M008FL

INSURED

: GOODMAN ENVIRONMENTAL PTE LTD.

#### DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I [	CHAN KO	( FEI	NRIC NO.	S1157936A	hereby agree
to accept the sum of dollar	s[ Two	THOUSAND TH	enth seven	AND LENTS	THE OLY TWO DALY
(S\$	d to us/me cluding dar AXA INSUI It of an acc	by AXA INSURAN nages for persona RANCE PTE LTD o cident along [	ICE PTE LTD as I injuries and or their Insured BUANGKOK E	full and final damages to pr or the driver DR TRAFFIC J	settlement of all operty that we/l of motor vehicle UNCTION
We/I hereby declare that liable for any further clair against the said Insurer, ow or indirectly with the said a	n(s) whats mer and/o	oever and whose r driver of vehicle	ever present no. [ GX93	or future that 90E	we/I may have
We/I hereby declare that the hereby undertake to indention respect of this settlement.					
It is understood and agree on the part of the said insu					bility whatsoever
Dated this	27	day of	Aug	20	12
Claimant's Signature	:_0	Harle			
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	:_/	157936	9	_	
Occupation/ Business	-			_	
Address	I BLK 2	77D COMPASSVALE LIN	(#15-300 SINGAPOR	E 544277	
Telephone No.	-				
Witness's Name	:_LE	R YEONG CHERNG	(3 C)	HOTOGRAP	
Witness's Signature	:	1	SER	NICE IS	
Witness's NRIC No.	-		(30)	• "	



## CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE



330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax: 64875857

#### TAX INVOICE

Co Reg No : 199707303Z

GST Reg No : 19-9707303-Z

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd	Cust No/Name	/Mr Chan Kok Fei
8 Shenton Way #27-01	Reg No/Reg Date	SLT2940B / 25/10/2017
AXA Tower.	Date In/Mileage	05/02/2018/ 5700
Singapore 068811	Chassis/Package	KNAFX411MJ5747171 /FS1F
Attn: Motor Claims	Engine No	G4FGHH682349
Contact No 63387288	Make/Model	KIA/CERATO K3 1.6 A EX BWY
	Colour/Trim	4SS / WK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No	Invoice/C	redit Note N
8000000	Credit	30/05/2018/ 08:49	DS	323 / Chr	isBulaclac	51919	77379214	
		Description of Goods	/ Service	5	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
S MIPNT880	88							280.0
TO SUPPL	Y AND RE	PLACE REVERSE SENSOR						
S MIPNT880	Z 27 House the second			the way the same was the same				60.0
	LIGHTIN	G AND WIRING SYSTEM (	N REAR A	CCIDENT AFFEC	TED			
AREAS								
S MIPNT880								600.0
		BUMPER, REINFORCEMENT,	EIC					
		END PANEL	ENT AFFE	CTED ADEAS				
S MIPNT980		M,ALIGN ON REAR ACCIL	ENI AFFE	CIED AKEAS				420.0
		N REAR ACCIDENT AFFEC	TED ADEA	c				420:0
X KS 86695					1.00	347.00	10.00	312.3
X KS 86613			and the second s		1.00		10.00	26.1
X KS 86614					1.00		10.00	26.1
Z NOTES					20/00/00		1000000000	F.0.0
	T ON 03/	02/2018 ALONG BUANGE	OK E DR	TRAFFIC JUNCT	ION			
		THIRD PARTY						
LOSS OF	USE							
TP : GX	9390E	TP INS : AXA						
		100						
Parts		364.	50		9000 FDC01	Net		1,724.5
Labour			00		74 GST on	1724.5	0	120.7
Standard M		0.	00		425			
Specialist		1,360.	00		To	otal Payabl		1,845.2
Others (Lub	etc)		00			Pai		0.0
Sundry			00			Total Du		1,845.2
Total (w/o	GST)	1,724.	50			alance B/FW		97,949.7
		roice murt be made with			Total Payab	DIE OF C/FW	ID.	99,794.9



# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No. M400017735

## Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-019098

Date of Request:

05/02/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Cycle & Carriage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd

330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

05/02/2018

Enquiry By

Mars Ler Yeong Cherng

TP Vehicle No.

GX9390E

Accident Date

03/02/2018

**Enquiry Result** 

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.	
GX9390E	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	05/11/2017-04/11/2018	6338 7288	

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

#### TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-019098

Date of Request:

05/02/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Cycle & Carriage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd 330 Ubi Road 3

Singapore 408650

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

05/02/2018

Enquiry By

Mars Ler Yeong Cherng

TP Vehicle No.

GX9390E

Accident Date

03/02/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date

[X] GIRO [ ] Cash [ ] Cheque

٤

Claim

Reference

	Wait for: Approve invoice	Additional	K.
Actions	Next Step		
SHADOREL	CC4/ASM18002266/GR342 🥒	3 February 2018	21 August 2018

Losi Date

21 August 2018

Request Date

Due Date

9	en Walt for Approve invoice	Add business
Action	Vert5	

r. Approve invoice	Incident Vehicle Registration #	54729408
	Make	TPVDXGV
	Model	FORTEX

Service Address

UCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)

Vendor Name

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Type of Loss.

Vehicle Information

act/Insured	MRONMENTAL PTE LTD DS INDUSTRIAL PK E2, NORDIX,
Primary Contac	GOODMAN ENV 59 WOODLAND!

b	
Hand	chard
Claim	ANG R
	- 3

richard.angbs@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages	Involces	History	Invoices History Documents Assessment	Assessment	Metrics Notes	Notes	
Document Type		Docum	Occurrent Sublype				
				•			

DATE	20 September 2018
AUTHOR	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)
SUB-TOPE	Surveyor/ Assessor expense
TYPE	Enversion
HAME	Lithimvalent Citypet

Sees	FFIT	SUB-TYPE	AUTHOR	DATE
payment breadown SLT 29400 pot	Ferms / Claim Documents	Others	LXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 September 2018
LOD put	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	20 September 2018
GIA SEARCH <sub>40</sub> df	Forms / Claim Documents	Ottors	LKK AUTO COMBULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 September 2018
DISCHARGE VOUCHER pair	Forms / Claim Documents	Setts Faction / Discharge Voucher	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 September 2018
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORMult	Forms / Claim Discurrents	FICA / Authority Letter	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 September 2018
WORKSHOP BAVOICE, pitt	Presiden	Repaire	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (7P)	20 September 2018
LITTER TO OLDGE	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Impred	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 September 2018
RE-SURVEY PHOTOSant	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	29 August 2018
I.AFOR MANDATE pdf	Reports & Statement	Sales	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. UTD (TP)	13 July 2018
SURVEY PHOTOS polit	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	13 July 2018
CX9390E / INSO <sub>2</sub> td1	Reports & Statement	GIA Report	TAY Ernest	13 February 2018
TP ESTBACTE - MARKED gutt	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	8 February 2018
Preliminary Advice pdf	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	8 February 2018
Estimate received from workshop with TP GIA & Estimate mag	Letters and Correspondence	Others	PATIL Amol	5 February 2018

# Assessment Details

Matchies   Matchies	Submise Ad	MATERIAL SIDE PI		OB	0.6		38	a m	38	a a	38	ω ο	w	\$F	REPARREMACE (LABOUR)	
Serviceable   Contiston   List   Contiston   Contist		PART NAME PART NUMBER	SUNDRY	COVERMEAR BUMPER	СОУЕР. НЕАК ВОМИЕЯ	BEAM-PEAR BUMPER	LH STAY-REAR BUMPER	RH STAY-REAR BUMPER	LH BRACKET. REAR BU	RH BRACKET - REAR BU	SUB SSY -KIA	EMBLEM - CEPATO	EMBLEMICS	WEATHERSTRUN. TRUNK	PARTYNAME	TO SUPPLY AND REPLACE
Condition         Light         Objects         Sale         Page 1           Serviceable         0         0         0         0           Serviceable         0         0         0         0           Deformed         312.3         0         0         0           Serviceable         0         0         0         0           CARRENT         AATTON ILABOURT         COMBERT		REPARKEPLACE (PARTS)													ATH MICENT	
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		CONDITION	Serviceable	Serviceable	Deformed	Serviceable	Serviciative	Serviceable	Necessary	Necessary	Serviceable	Serviceatrie	Serviceable	Serviceable		,
D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D		PRICE	0	0	312.3	0	0	0	28.1	28.	0	0	0	0	REPARE	
D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		OUTPR.	0	o		0					0	:00	0	o	PARK	1
28.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0		DIRC	0	a	e	0	0	0	o	0	0	0	0	0	ACTION IS.	
** 0 0 < 0 0 0 2 < 0 0 0		BALV AGEN	9	0		0	0	0			0	0	0	0	ABOUR	
Actross (Perry Derry		PRICE(WET)	0	0	312.3	o	0	0	28.1	ž	0	0	0	o	COMMENT	
		ACTION (PARTS)	Deny	Derry	Аррганя	Darry	Derry	Deny	Approve	Approve	Deny	Deny	Deny	Deny	HENDYE	

SADWE	_	_	_
			_
COMMENT			
ACTION (LABOUR)	Approve	awauddy	Approve
PAINT	۰	۰	. 0
LABOUR REPAIR	0	0	0
LABOUR HAR	8	009	428
PART NAME	TO CHECK LIGHTING AND WHING SYSTEM ON REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED ANEAS	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER REMFORCEMENTETO. TO REMIN REAR END PAMEL STRAIGHTEN, REFORM ALKIN ON REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS	SPRAY PAINTING ON REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED AHEAS
REPAIRMENLACE (LABOUR)			
SR NO	W		
EDIT		`	,
	23	3	2

Labour Miss			
Parts &		REMOVE	en
Taxes & Ratio		COMMENT	
Vehicle Condition Taxos & Ratio Parts & Labour		AMOUNT	
r Delaits V	1971	ACTION	Approve
Vehicle & Driver Delain	mil. bion	HAME	DAYS OF REPAIR 3 DAYS
Detailh	0	NO.	-
A Workshop (	Assessed	EDIT	`
General	Anti		2

4	Seneral & Workshan Datalls - Vehicle & Driver Defails - Vehicle Condition - Tuess & Bario - Barte & Jahous - Montalismanus - San	Tueses & Bartio	Parts & Labour	Monthingon	Stemania	The Carlotter of	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
		2000	100000000000000000000000000000000000000			Claim Amount	
		REVISED AMOUNT					
		\$364.50					
		\$1,360.00					

#### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

		Model:	TPVD KIA FORTE K3
SLT 2940B	(TP veh)		
03/02/2018			
nent : [ ] Yes		X] No	
	: \$	6,578.47	
	: \$	1,845,22	
	: \$	180.00	3days at \$60.00 per day
	: \$		days
ee	: \$	2.00	
	: S	0.00	
	: \$		
ım	: \$	2,027.22	
			] NO (Kindly indicate
egistered Workshop			(%)
tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable:	Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No:
Bearing of the Company of the Company		사람들 하면 사람이 없는 그 아이를 가지 않다.	(*):(%)
bility to be filled only fo	or chain c	ollisions and for cas	es where BOLA does not apply
on: Payee's Breakdov	vn		
RIAGE.FULCO MOTO	R DEAL	ER PTE : \$	2,027.
	SLT 2940B 03/02/2018  nent : [ ] Yes  ment : [	SLT 2940B (TP veh) 03/02/2018  nent : [ ] Yes	SLT 2940B

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)